Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

2026 Victorian Track Championships

Event 2 Men Under 15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
2000m 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd &4th to bronze

8 Laps

Leroy BARTLETT M 15
Facility code: MED

Weather: 26.2°C, 1006.4hPa, 50.2 %, ~1.1637 kg/m3
Start: 10:58 am, 2026-02-21

Result:

2:43.585 (7))

Under 17 & Masters
AusCycling x Fairbrother

125m
250m
500m
750m
1000m
1250m
1500m
1750m
2000m

Timing Detail

Split Times

23.850
18.474
19.464
20.066
20451
20.615
20.324
20.341

6.558 (1.)
23.850 (4.)
42,324 (5.)

1:01.788 (5.)
1:21.854 (5.)
1:42.305 (6.)
2:02.920 (6.)
223244 (6.)
2:43.585 (7.)

pe

AUSCYCLING

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce
Sunday, 22 February 2026 7:22:37 pm

Organiser: AusCycling



