

2026 Victorian Track Championships

Under 17 & Masters

AusCycling x Fairbrother



Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Timing Detail

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

Event 2 Men Under 15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying

8 Laps 2000 m 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Leroy BARTLETT M15

Facility code: MED

Weather: 26.2°C, 1006.4hPa, 50.2%, ~1.1637kg/m³

Start: 10:58 am, 2026-02-21

Result: 2:43.585 (7.)

Split Times

125m		6.558 (1.)
250m	23.850	23.850 (4.)
500m	18.474	42.324 (5.)
750m	19.464	1:01.788 (5.)
1000m	20.066	1:21.854 (5.)
1250m	20.451	1:42.305 (6.)
1500m	20.615	2:02.920 (6.)
1750m	20.324	2:23.244 (6.)
2000m	20.341	2:43.585 (7.)